When teeth cannot be restored with a filling material listed in Regular 
Restorative Dentistry, provides for individual crowns.

The Maximum Benefit for all 
Covered Services, including 
Implant Services, for each 
Enrollee in any one Calendar 
Year is:  Two Thousand Five 
Hundred Dollars ($2,500.00).

Includes the following procedures necessary to evaluate existing dental 
conditions and the dental care required:  

Bitewing x-rays – bitewings two (2) times per Calendar Year for 
dependents under age eighteen (18) and once each twelve (12) 
months for adults age eighteen (18) and over.

[...]

Per Person: Delta      

Dental       
PPO

Non-
Participating

Full mouth x-rays – once (1) each two (2) years.                      

Topical Fluoride – two (2) times per Calendar Year.

The Maximum Benefit for 
Orthodontic Services for each 
Enrollee is:  Two Thousand Five 
Hundred Dollars ($2,500.00) 
during such person's lifetime.
Payment for the Orthodontic 
Services shall not be included in 
determining the Maximum 
Benefit for each Calendar Year.

This is a summary of benefits only and does not bind Delta Dental of Kansas to any coverage.  Subscribers are encouraged to familiarize themselves with the details of their